
 
 

Annual Planner 

Session 2024-25 
April  1 Mon   May 1 Wed Labour Day (Special Assembly)  Class VI-IX 

 Inter Class Hindi skit (Class IV & -V-Our 
Helpers) 

April  2 Tue  May 2 Thu  

April 3 Wed  May 3 Fri  

April  4 Thu New Academic session begins 
for class I-X & XII 

May 4 Sat Inter Class Section English Poem 
Competition Class I-IX 

April  5 Fri             May 5 Sun  

April   6 Sat  May 6 Mon  

April  7 Sun  May 7 Tue  

April  8 Mon  May 8 Wed  

April  9 Tue  May 9 Thu Card Making for Mothers Day Class – I-V & 
Photo framing Class VI-VIII 

April  10 Wed  May 10 Fri  

April 11 Thu Eid-Ul-Fitr  May 11 Sat Special Assembly on Mothers’ Day Class I-
VIII 

April 12 Fri  May 12 Sun  

April 13 Sat House meeting May 13 Mon  

April 14 Sun  May 14 Tue  

April  15 Mon  May 15 Wed  

April  16 Tue  May 16 Thu  

April  17 Wed Ram Navmi May 17 Fri  

April 18 Thu Collage & Poster Making on 
Earth Day Class – VI – VIII 

May 18 Sat PTA & Summer Vacation Commences for 
class I-VIII 

April 19 Fri  May 19 Sun  

April  20 Sat  May 20 Mon Summer Camp Class I-VIII 

April 21 Sun Mahavir Jayanti May 21 Tue  

April  22 Mon  May 22 Wed  

April 23 Tue  May 23 Thu Buddh Purnima  

April 24 Wed  May 24 Fri  

April 25 Thu  May 25 Sat  

April 26 Fri  May 26 Sun  

April 27 Sat Inter House English 
Extempore (Group A & B ) 

May 27 Mon  

April 28 Sun  May 28 Tue  

April 29 Mon  May 29 Wed  

April 30 Tue  May 30 Thu PTA IX - XII 

   May 31 Fri Closing Ceremony of Summer Camp  
Summer break commences for Class IX-XII 

 

June 1 Sat    June 16 Sun  

June 2 Sun   June 17 Mon  

June 3 Mon   June 18 Tue  

June 4 Tue   June 19 Wed  

June 5 Wed   June 20 Thu  

June 6 Thu   June 21 Fri  

June 7 Fri   June 22 Sat  

June 8 Sat   June 23 Sun  

June 9 Sun   June 24 Mon  

June 10 Mon   June 25 Tue  

June 11 Tue   June 26 Wed  

June 12 Wed   June 27 Thu  

June 13 Thu   June 28 Fri  

June 14 Fri   June 29 Sat  

June 15 Sat   June 30 Sun  

 

  



 
 

 

July 1 Mon   August 1 Thu  

July 2 Tue  August 2 Fri Pick & tell Class I & II 

July 3 Wed School re-opens after 
summer break (PG-XII) 

August 3 Sat PTA for PT-1 

July 4 Thu  August 4 Sun  

July 5 Fri  August 5 Mon  

July 6 Sat  August 6 Tue Megh Malhar (Special Assembly) Class I – 
VIII   

July 7 Sun  August 7 Wed Spell Bee Class I & II 

July 8 Mon  August 8 Thu Inter House Swimming Competition 

July 9 Tue  August  9 Fri  

July 10 Wed  August 10 Sat  

July 11 Thu  August 11 Sun  

July 12 Fri Inter House Vedic Maths 
Competition (Group-A, B & C) 

August 12 Mon  

July 13 Sat House Meeting-2 August 13 Tue  

July 14 Sun  August 14 Wed  

July 15 Mon PT – 1 Begins – Class – I - XII August 15 Thu Independence Day 
 

July 16 Tue  August 16 Fri  

July 17 Wed Moharram August 17 Sat  

July 18 Thu  August 18 Sun  

July 19 Fri  August 19 Mon Raksha Bandhan Holiday  

July 20 Sat  August 20 Tue  

July 21 Sun  August 21 Wed  

July 22 Mon  August 22 Thu  

July 23 Tue  August 23 Fri  

July 24 Wed  August 24 Sat Janmashtami Special assembly Class I-V 

July 25 Thu PT -1 Ends Classes  I - XII August 25 Sun  

July 26 Fri  August 26 Mon Janmashtami Holiday  

July 27 Sat  August 27 Tue  

July 28 Sun  August 28 Wed  

July 29 Mon  August 29 Thu  

July 30 Tue Investiture’s Ceremony  August 30 Fri  

July 31 Wed Inter House English 
Elocution (Group A, B, C & D) 

August 31 Sat  

 

Sep. 1 Sun   Sep. 16 Mon Eid-E-Milad 

Sep. 2 Mon   Sep. 17 Tue Half Yearly begins Class I-XII 

Sep. 3 Tue   Sep. 18 Wed  

Sep. 4 Wed Inter House Dance, 
Orchestra & Choir 
Competition (Class I-XII) 

Sep. 19 Thu  

Sep. 5 Thu Special Assembly on 
Teachers’ Day and Class 
Party 

Sep. 20 Fri  

Sep. 6 Fri  Sep. 21 Sat  

Sep. 7 Sat Inter House Hindi Debate 
(Group A, B, C & Story 
telling Group-D) 

Sep. 22 Sun  

Sep. 8 Sun  Sep. 23 Mon  

Sep. 9 Mon  Sep. 24 Tue  

Sep. 10 Tue  Sep. 25 Wed  

Sep. 11 Wed  Sep. 26 Thu  

Sep. 12 Thu  Sep. 27 Fri  

Sep. 13 Fri  Sep. 28 Sat Half Yearly Ends 

Sep. 14 Sat Special Assembly Hindi 
Diwas Class VI-X 
Inter House Hindi Elocution  
(Group A, B, C & D) 

Sep. 29 Sun  

Sep. 15 Sun  Sep. 30 Mon  

 



 
 

Oct. 1 Tue Special Assembly Gandhi 
Jayanti I-VIII 

 Nov. 1 Fri Deepawali Holiday  

Oct. 2 Wed Gandhi Jayanti Holiday  Nov. 2 Sat  

Oct. 3 Thu  Nov. 3 Sun  
Oct. 4 Fri Inter House Football 

Competition (Boys) for Group 
A, B & C 

Nov. 4 Mon  

Oct. 5 Sat  PTA for Half Yearly  Nov. 5 Tue  

Oct. 6 Sun  Nov. 6 Wed  
Oct. 7 Mon Inter House Poster & Slogan  

Competition Group A & B 
Inter House Craft 
Competition  Group C & D 

Nov. 7 Thu  

Oct. 8 Tue  Nov. 8 Fri  

Oct. 9 Wed  Nov. 9 Sat  
Oct. 10 Thu Dussehra Celebration (I-VIII) Nov. 10 Sun  

Oct. 11 Fri Navami Nov. 11 Mon  

Oct. 12 Sat Dussehra Holiday Nov. 12 Tue  
Oct. 13 Sun  Nov. 13 Wed  

Oct. 14 Mon  Nov. 14 Thu  

Oct. 15 Tue  Nov. 15 Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti 
Oct. 16 Wed   Nov. 16 Sat  
Oct. 17 Thu   Nov. 17 Sun  
Oct. 18 Fri Inter House English Debate 

(Group A, B & C  and Story 
Telling Group-D) 

 Nov. 18 Mon Cricket season starts Group-A, B, C Kho-
Kho / Basketball/ Badminton season 
starts Group A & B 

Oct. 19 Sat   Nov. 19 Tue 1st Prelims begins Class-X 
Oct. 20 Sun   Nov. 20 Wed Athletic Meet Start (till Sports Day) 
Oct. 21 Mon   Nov. 21 Thu 1st Prelims begins Class-XII 
Oct. 22 Tue   Nov. 22 Fri  
Oct. 23 Wed   Nov. 23 Sat  
Oct. 24 Thu   Nov. 24 Sun  
Oct. 25 Fri   Nov. 25 Mon Inter House Chess Competition  for Boys 

& Girls for Group A & B 
Oct. 26 Sat   Nov. 26 Tue  
Oct. 27 Sun   Nov. 27 Wed Inter House Cricket Competition Group A 

(IX & XI) B & C (Boys)   
Oct. 28 Mon   Nov. 28 Thu Inter House Cricket Competition Group A 

(IX & XI) B & C (Boys)   
Inter House Quiz Competition Group-A, B 
& C   

Oct. 29 Tue   Nov. 29 Fri Inter House Cricket Competition Group A 
(IX & XI) B & C (Boys)   
Inter House Kho-Kho Competition Group-
A & B (Boys & Girls) 

Oct. 30 Wed Special Assembly on 
Deepawali Class I-IX & XI 

 Nov. 30 Sat 1st Prelims Ends  

Oct. 31 Thu Deepawali Holiday      

 

 

  



 
 

 

Dec. 1 Sun   Jan. 1 Wed  

Dec. 2 Mon  Jan. 2 Thu  

Dec. 3 Tue   Jan. 3 Fri  

Dec. 4 Wed   Jan. 4 Sat  

Dec. 5 Thu  Jan. 5 Sun  

Dec. 6 Fri  Jan. 6 Mon Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

Dec. 7 Sat  Jan. 7 Tue School re-opens for Class X-XII 
Re-exam(Prelims) for Class-XII  

Dec. 8 Sun  Jan. 8 Wed  

Dec. 9 Mon  Jan. 9 Thu  

Dec. 10 Tue  Jan. 10 Fri  

Dec. 11 Wed PT-2 begins Class I-IX & XI Jan. 11 Sat  

Dec. 12 Thu  Jan. 12 Sun  

Dec. 13 Fri  Jan. 13 Mon  

Dec. 14 Sat  Jan. 14 Tue  

Dec. 15 Sun  Jan. 15 Wed Makar Sankranti Holiday  
School re-opens for Class I-IX Dec. 16 Mon 2nd Prelims begins for Class 

X & XII  
Jan. 16 Thu 

Dec. 17 Tue Inter House Basketball 
Competition for Boys & Girls 
(Open) Class VI-IX & XI 

Jan. 17 Fri  

Dec. 18 Wed  Jan. 18 Sat  

Dec. 19 Thu  Jan. 19 Sun  

Dec. 20 Fri PT-2 ends  Jan. 20 Mon Pre-Board for Class-X  

Dec. 21 Sat  Jan. 21 Tue  

Dec. 22 Sun  Jan. 22 Wed  

Dec. 23 Mon  Jan. 23 Thu  

Dec. 24 Tue Special Assembly on Christmas 
Celebration 
Class VI-IX  

Jan. 24 Fri  

Dec. 25 Wed Christmas Holiday   
 

Jan. 25 Sat  

Dec. 26 Thu  Jan. 26 Sun Republic Day 

Dec. 27 Fri   Jan. 27 Mon  

Dec. 28 Sat 2nd Prelims Ends  Jan. 28 Tue  

Dec. 29 Sun   Jan. 29 Wed  

Dec. 30 Mon   Jan. 30 Thu  

Dec. 31 Tue PTA for Class I-XII & 
Winter Break for Class-I -XII 

 Jan. 31 Fri   

  



 
 

 

Feb. 1 Sat   Mar.01 Sat.   

Feb. 2 Sun Basant Panchami  Mar.02 Sun  

Feb. 3 Mon   Mar.03 Mon  

Feb. 4 Tue   Mar.04 Tue  

Feb. 5 Wed   Mar.05 Wed  

Feb. 6 Thu   Mar.06 Thu  

Feb. 7 Fri   Mar.07 Fri   

Feb. 8 Sat   Mar.08 Sat.   

Feb. 9 Sun   Mar.09 Sun  

Feb. 10 Mon   Mar.10 Mon  

Feb. 11   Tue   Mar.11 Tue  

Feb. 12 Wed   Mar.12 Wed  

Feb. 13 Thu   Mar.13 Thu  

Feb. 14 Fri   Mar.14 Fri  Holi Holidays 

Feb. 15 Sat   Mar.15 Sat.   

Feb. 16 Sun   Mar.16 Sun  

Feb. 17 Mon   Mar.17 Mon   

Feb. 18 Tue   Mar.18 Tue  

Feb. 19 Wed   Mar.19 Wed  

Feb. 20 Thu   Mar.20 Thu  

Feb. 21 Fri   Mar.21 Fri   

Feb. 22 Sat   Mar.22 Sat.  Final Assembly & PTA 

Feb. 23 Sun   Mar.23 Sun  

Feb. 24 Mon   Mar.24 Mon  

Feb. 25 Tue   Mar.25 Tue  

Feb. 26 Wed Maha Shivratri  Mar.26 Wed  

Feb. 27 Thu Final Exam for Class I-IX & 
XI, as per Board List 

 Mar.27 Thu  

Feb. 28 Fri    Mar.28 Fri   

    Mar.29 Sat.   

    Mar.30 Sun  

    Mar.31 Mon Eid-Ul-Fitr 
 

*Holidays’ are the availability of information through calendar and Internet. 

*Any change in schedule will be intimated to the parents, through ERP. 


